Friday, August 13", 2021 (5pm)
Deadline for Enrollment

Friday, August 20, 2021
Deadline for Benefiting Agency Agreements

Saturday, August 28™ 2021 (8am — 1:30pm)
Royal Court Campaign Workshop

Royal Court Mentor Network Lunch
Official First Day of Campaigns

Sunday, September 12, 2021 (5pm — 7:30pm)
Royal Court Campaign Kick-off

Saturday, October 239, 2021 (9am — 1pm)
Royal Court Cape & Medal Workshop

Friday, December 374, 2021 (7pm)
Deadline for Court Campaign Submissions

Sunday, December 5, 2021
Fiesta Especial® Royal Court Reveal Party

Saturday, January 22", 2022 (9am — 2pm)
Family Orientation & Court Member Workshop
Coronation Practice

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 (3:30pm — 9pm)
Royal Court Coronation

Friday, February 18, 2022 (8am — 4pm)
Royal Court Visitation Day

Friday, March 4™, 2022 (8am — 4pm)
Royal Court Visitation Day (TENTATIVE)

Friday, March 18, 2022 (8am — 4pm)
Royal Court Visitation Day

FIESTA ESPECIAL® ROYAL COURT

Creating visibility for the leadership and contributions individuals
with disabilities make in our community each day.

2021-2022 Schedule of Events

Saturday, April, 2", 2022
Fiesta Especial® 5K & Parade

Tuesday, April 5%, 2022
Fiesta Especial® Celebration Day

Saturday, May 14, 2022
Fiesta Especial® Alumni Induction Celebration

Fiesta Especial®svrv is an official Fiesta® San Antonio experience that creates inclusive and educational experiences engaging
individuals with disabilities in the culture and celebrations of Fiesta® through community instruction and training. Proceeds from Fiesta
Especial®sy rv1 fund event attendee scholarships, education, recreational activities, day programs and residential services that improve
the lives of children and adults with special needs. More information can be found online at www. FiestaEspecial.com






